Xoasrs EIATS & TREATS LIY

FAMILY FUN CENTER

Pizza
Whole 16" Pizza
Classic Red $13.95
Classic White $15.95
Buffalo Chicken $15.95
BBQ Chicken $15.95
Additional Toppings $1.50
Plain Slice $2.25
Additional Toppings $0.50

Toppings: Pepperoni, Sausage

Wings and Things

Chicken Wings - 5 piece $4.95
Chicken Wings - 10 piece $9.25
Chicken Wings - 20 piece $17.75

Sauces: Mild, Hot, BBQ, Sweet Chili

Chicken Fingers $4.95
Buffalo Chicken Fingers $5.25
Mozzarella Sticks - 5 piece $6.25
Mac-N-Cheese $3.00
Hot Dog $1.85
Cheese Dog $1.95
Peanut Butter and Jelly $1.50

Snacks

Hummus w/ Pretzel Crisps
Nachos
Chips w/ Salsa
Veggies w/ Dip*
Yogurt
Soft Pretzel

3 Pretzels for $2.75
Goldfish Crackers
Fruit Snacks*
Nutri-Grain Bars
Herr's Snack Bags
Good Nature Chips*
Peanut Butter Crackers
Applesauce
Fruit Cup
Apple Slices*
Cheese Stick*
Cheese Cup
Side of Salsa
Side of Peanut Butter

Salads

Plain Caesar*
Grilled Chicken Caesar*
Buffalo Chicken Caesar

$3.95
$3.50
$3.50
$3.25
$1.25
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.09
$1.49
$0.75
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75
$0.75
$0.75
$0.50

$5.75
$7.75
$7.95

Drinks
Fountain Soda - Free Refills
16 oz
22 0z

Bottled Drinks
Water - 200z
Gatorade - 200z
Soda and Tea - 200z
Juice - 15.20z

Milk
Chocolate Milk
Coffee

Hot Tea

Hot Chocolate
Smitty's Slushy

Desserts
Cookies
3 Cookies for 51.80
Funnel Cake
Mini Churros
Candy

Ice Cream Novelties

$2.00
$2.25

$1.75
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50

$1.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.25

$0.65
$2.25

$2.25
$1.25

$1.25-53.50

French Fries

Small Large
French Fries $2.50 $3.50
Seasoned Fries $2.75 $3.75
Cheese Fries $3.25 $4.25

Seasoned Fries
Available in 9 Flavors
Cheesey Cheddar
Flame Grilled BBQ
Garlic Parmesan
Ketchup
Old Bay
Salt and Garlic Pepper
Salt and Vinegar
Sour Cream and Onion
Wild Buffalo

*Gluten Free




